Datum

18.09.21
29.09.21
02.10.21
06.10.21
16.10.21
06.11.21
10.11.21
24.11.21
27.11.21
04.12.21
22.12.21
12.01.22
29.01.22
09.02.22
12.02.22
16.02.22

Zeit

20:00
20:00
17:45
20:00
17:45
17:45
20:00
20:00
17:45
17:45
20:00
20:00
17:45
20:00
17:45
20:00

Home

EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach
EHC Bulach

Away
HC Dudingen Bulls

EHC Arosa

SC Lyss

EHC Dibendorf
HCV Martigny
EHC Thun

EHC Chur

EHC Basel

EHC WIKI-Munsingen
Hockey Huttwil,
EHC Seewen
EHC Arosa

EHC Chur

EHC Dibendorf
EHC Basel

EHC Seewen



